
COURSE START DATES
LANGUAGE COURSE & TEST PREPARATION COURSE EVERY MONDAY

LANGUAGE
COURSE

1 - 9 WEEKS

10 - 19 WEEKS

20 - 29 WEEKS

30+ WEEKS

INTENSIVE KOREAN

LANGUAGE COURSE

1 - 9 WEEKS

10 - 19 WEEKS

20 - 29 WEEKS

30+ WEEKS

STANDARD KOREAN

1 - 10 HOURS

11+ HOURS

1:1 PRIVATE LESSON

EVENING KOREAN (MONDAY TO THURSDAY 19:30 - 21:00)

WEEKEND KOREAN (SATURDAY 09:00 - 12:15)

PART-TIME KOREAN

1 - 9 WEEKS

10 - 19 WEEKS

20 - 29 WEEKS

30+ WEEKS

TEST PREPARATION COURSE

1 - 4 WEEKS

5+ WEEKS

IELTS PREPARATION

TOPIK PREPARATION

11F Any Tower, 7, Gangnam-daero 53-gil, Seocho-gu, Seoul, Korea 06626·LEXIS GANGNAM CAMPUS (제10477호) 

(제02202500024호) 4F DaeYoung Building, 192, Yanghwa-ro, Mapo-gu, Seoul, Korea 04056·LEXIS HONGDAE CAMPUS
6F DS Tower, 73, Dongcheon-ro, Busanjin-gu, Busan, Korea 47295(제4550호) ·LEXIS BUSAN CAMPUS

HOLIDAYS  2026

05 MAY
24 MAY

02 MAR
01 MAY

01 MAR
19-20 FEB
16-18 FEB
01 JAN

CHILDREN'S DAY

BUDDHA'S BIRTHDAY

25 MAY SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (BUDDHA'S BIRTHDAY)

SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (INDEPENDENCE DAY)

LABOR DAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

SCHOOL HOLIDAY

LUNAR NEW YEAR'S DAY

NEW YEAR'S DAY

06 JUN
15 AUG
17 AUG

09 OCT

24-26 SEP

05 OCT
03 OCT

MEMORIAL DAY
03 JUN LOCAL ELECTION DAY

NATIONAL LIBERATION DAY

SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (NATIONAL LIBERATION DAY)

HANGUL PROCLAMATION DAY

CHUSEOK

SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (NATIONAL FOUNDATION DAY)

NATIONAL FOUNDATION DAY

25 DEC CHRISTMAS DAY

2026
FEES &
DATES

TUITION FEE

TUITION FEE

TUITION FEE

USD  480 / 4WEEKS

USD  290 / 4WEEKS

TUITION FEE

TUITION FEE

TUITION FEE

USD  340 / WEEK

USD  330 / WEEK

USD  320 / WEEK

USD  310 / WEEK

USD  260 / WEEK

USD  250 / WEEK

USD  240 / WEEK

USD  230 / WEEK

70 / HOUR

65 / HOUR

USD  340 / WEEK

USD  330 / WEEK

USD  320 / WEEK

USD  310 / WEEK

USD  275 / WEEK

USD  255 / WEEK

USD

USD



STUDENT
SERVICE
AIRPORT PICK-UP

ONE-WAY

ROUND-TRIP

UM SERVICE

AIRPORT PICK-UP GIMHAE-BUSAN

USD    90

USD  180

INCHEON-BUSAN

USD  480

USD  960

USD  200USD  200

USD  130

USD  260

USD  200

INCHEON-SEOUL

HOLIDAYS  2026

05 MAY
24 MAY

02 MAR
01 MAY

01 MAR
19-20 FEB
16-18 FEB
01 JAN

CHILDREN'S DAY

BUDDHA'S BIRTHDAY

25 MAY SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (BUDDHA'S BIRTHDAY)

SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (INDEPENDENCE DAY)

LABOR DAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

SCHOOL HOLIDAY

LUNAR NEW YEAR'S DAY

NEW YEAR'S DAY

06 JUN
15 AUG
17 AUG

09 OCT

24-26 SEP

05 OCT
03 OCT

MEMORIAL DAY
03 JUN LOCAL ELECTION DAY

NATIONAL LIBERATION DAY

SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (NATIONAL LIBERATION DAY)

HANGUL PROCLAMATION DAY

CHUSEOK

SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (NATIONAL FOUNDATION DAY)

NATIONAL FOUNDATION DAY

25 DEC CHRISTMAS DAY

ACCOMMODATION

HALF BOARD

B&B

SPECIAL DIET

HOMESTAY
/ WEEK

SEOUL GANGNAM
HONGDAE BUSAN

/ WEEK

SINGLE ROOM

SINGLE ROOM - PREMIUM

MINI STUDIO

DOUBLE ROOM

BREAKFAST

SERVICED APARTMENT BUSAN

SINGLE ROOM

TWIN ROOM

STUDENT RESIDENCE BUSAN

BUSAN

CLEANING FEE

SEOUL

INCLUDED INCLUDED

SEOUL

SEOUL

CLEANING FEE

DEPOSIT

/ WEEK

/ WEEK

/ WEEK

/ WEEK

/ WEEK

/ WEEK

GANGNAM
HONGDAE

GANGNAM
HONGDAE

GANGNAM
HONGDAE

USD  294

 /  B&B: USD 35HB: USD 70

USD  378 USD  378

USD  294

USD  910 USD  700

REGISTRATION SERVICE FEE

ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT FEE

2026
FEES &
DATES

LEXIS SUPPORT CENTER

 USD  200

 USD  200

USD  525 USD  406

USD  315 USD  266

USD  100 USD  100

USD  189 USD  161

USD  252 -

USD  100 USD  100

USD  200 USD  200



SPECIAL
PROGRAM

1 WEEK

2 WEEKS

3 WEEKS

4 WEEKS

SUMMER ACTIVITY PROGRAM

TEEN ACTIVITY PROGRAM

PACKAGE FEE

1 WEEK

2 WEEKS

3 WEEKS

4 WEEKS

WINTER ACTIVITY PROGRAM PACKAGE FEE

5 WEEKS

6 WEEKS

KOREAN LANGUAGE     K-CULTURE 20 WEEKS

KOREAN LANGUAGE     K-POP 20 WEEKS

KOREAN LANGUAGE     K-BEAUTY 20 WEEKS

SEMESTER ABROAD PROGRAM
STUDENT VISA PROGRAM TUITION FEE

SPRING TERM (4 MAR - 15 MAY)

SUMMER TERM (5 JUN - 13 AUG)

AUTUMN TERM (2 SEP - 16 NOV)

WINTER TERM (2 DEC - 12 FEB)

PROGRAM START DATES
WINTER ACTIVITY PROGRAM (5 JAN - 30 JAN) EVERY MONDAY

SUMMER ACTIVITY PROGRAM (29 JUN - 7 AUG) EVERY MONDAY

4 MARCH 2026
5 JUNE 2026

2 SEPTEMBER 2026
2 DECEMBER 2026

23 DECEMBER 2025
24 MARCH 2026

23 JUNE 2026

22 SEPTEMBER 2026

HOLIDAYS  2026

05 MAY
24 MAY

02 MAR
01 MAY

01 MAR
19-20 FEB
16-18 FEB
01 JAN

CHILDREN'S DAY

BUDDHA'S BIRTHDAY

25 MAY SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (BUDDHA'S BIRTHDAY)

06 JUN
15 AUG
17 AUG

09 OCT

24-26 SEP

05 OCT
03 OCT

MEMORIAL DAY
03 JUN LOCAL ELECTION DAY

NATIONAL LIBERATION DAY

SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (NATIONAL LIBERATION DAY)

HANGUL PROCLAMATION DAY

CHUSEOK

SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (NATIONAL FOUNDATION DAY)

NATIONAL FOUNDATION DAY

25 DEC CHRISTMAS DAY

SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (INDEPENDENCE DAY)

LABOR DAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

SCHOOL HOLIDAY

LUNAR NEW YEAR'S DAY

NEW YEAR'S DAY

2026
FEES &
DATES

LEXIS SUPPORT CENTER

SEMESTER ABROAD PROGRAM APPLICATION & PAYMENT START DATE

USD  3,040

USD  4,100

USD  5,160

USD  1,890

USD  3,040

USD  4,100

USD  5,160

USD  1,890

USD  6,220

USD  7,280

USD  5,250
USD  5,250

USD  5,250


