# LANGUAGE COURSE



#### **LANGUAGE COURSE**

INTENSIVE KOREAN	TUITION FEE
1 - 9 WEEKS	USD 340 / WEEK
10 - 19 WEEKS	USD 330 / WEEK
20 - 29 WEEKS	USD 320 / WEEK
30+ WEEKS	USD 310 / WEEK
STANDARD KOREAN	TUITION FEE
1 - 9 WEEKS	USD 260 / WEEK
10 - 19 WEEKS	USD 250 / WEEK
20 - 29 WEEKS	USD 240 / WEEK
30+ WEEKS	USD 230 / WEEK
1:1 PRIVATE LESSON	TUITION FEE
1 - 10 HOURS	USD 70 / HOUR
11+ HOURS	USD 65 / HOUR
PART-TIME KOREAN	TUITION FEE
EVENING KOREAN (MONDAY TO THURSDAY 19:30 - 21:00)	USD 480 / 4WEEKS
WEEKEND KOREAN (SATURDAY 09:00 - 12:15)	USD 290 / 4WEEKS

#### **TEST PREPARATION COURSE**

TOPIK PREPARATION	TUITION FEE
1 - 9 WEEKS	USD 340 / WEEK
10 - 19 WEEKS	USD 330 / WEEK
20 - 29 WEEKS	USD 320 / WEEK
30+ WEEKS	USD 310 / WEEK
IELTS PREPARATION	TUITION FEE
1 - 4 WEEKS	USD 275 / WEEK
5+ WEEKS	USD 255 / WEEK

#### **COURSE START DATES**

LANGUAGE COURSE & TEST PREPARATION COURSE EVERY MONDAY

#### **HOLIDAYS 2026**

01 JAN	NEW YEAR'S DAY	03 JUN	LOCAL ELECTION DAY
16-18 FEB	LUNAR NEW YEAR'S DAY	06 JUN	MEMORIAL DAY
19-20 FEB	SCHOOL HOLIDAY	15 AUG	NATIONAL LIBERATION DAY
01 MAR	INDEPENDENCE DAY	17 AUG	SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (NATIONAL LIBERATION DAY)
02 MAR	SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (INDEPENDENCE DAY)	24-26 SEP	CHUSEOK
01 MAY	LABOR DAY	03 OCT	NATIONAL FOUNDATION DAY
05 MAY	CHILDREN'S DAY	05 OCT	SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (NATIONAL FOUNDATION DAY)
24 MAY	BUDDHA'S BIRTHDAY	09 OCT	HANGUL PROCLAMATION DAY
25 MAY	SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (BUDDHA'S BIRTHDAY)	25 DEC	CHRISTMAS DAY

LEXIS GANGNAM CAMPUS (제10477호) 11F Any Tower, 7, Gangnam-daero 53-gil, Seocho-gu, Seoul, Korea 06626

LEXIS HONGDAE CAMPUS (제02202500024호) 4F DaeYoung Building, 192, Yanghwa-ro, Mapo-gu, Seoul, Korea 04056

LEXIS BUSAN CAMPUS (제4550호) 6F DS Tower, 73, Dongcheon-ro, Busanjin-gu, Busan, Korea 47295

# STUDENT SERVICE



## **AIRPORT PICK-UP**

AIRPORT PICK-UP	INCHEON-SEOUL	INCHEON-BUSAN	GIMHAE-BUSAN
ONE-WAY	USD 130	USD 480	USD 90
ROUND-TRIP	USD 260	USD 960	USD 180
UM SERVICE	USD 200	USD 200	USD 200

# **ACCOMMODATION**

HOMESTAY	SEOUL GANGNAM HONGDAE	BUSAN
HALF BOARD / WEEK	USD 378	USD 378
B&B / WEEK	USD 294	USD 294
SPECIAL DIET / WEEK	HB: USD 70 / B8	kB: USD 35
STUDENT RESIDENCE	SEOUL GANGNAM HONGDAE	BUSAN
SINGLE ROOM / WEEK	USD 525	USD 406
TWIN ROOM / WEEK	USD 315	USD 266
CLEANING FEE	USD 100	USD 100
DEPOSIT	USD 200	USD 200
MINI STUDIO	SEOUL GANGNAM HONGDAE	BUSAN
SINGLE ROOM / WEEK	USD 189	USD 161
SINGLE ROOM - PREMIUM / WEEK	USD 252	-
CLEANING FEE	USD 100	USD 100
SERVICED APARTMENT	SEOUL GANGNAM HONGDAE	BUSAN
DOUBLE ROOM / WEEK	USD 910	USD 700
BREAKFAST	INCLUDED	INCLUDED

REGISTRATION SERVICE FEE	USD 200	
		=
ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT FEE	USD 200	,

# **HOLIDAYS 2026**

01 JAN	NEW YEAR'S DAY	03 JUN	LOCAL ELECTION DAY
16-18 FEB	LUNAR NEW YEAR'S DAY	06 JUN	MEMORIAL DAY
19-20 FEB	SCHOOL HOLIDAY	15 AUG	NATIONAL LIBERATION DAY
01 MAR	INDEPENDENCE DAY	17 AUG	SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (NATIONAL LIBERATION DAY)
02 MAR	SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (INDEPENDENCE DAY)	24-26 SEP	CHUSEOK
01 MAY	LABOR DAY	03 OCT	NATIONAL FOUNDATION DAY
05 MAY	CHILDREN'S DAY	05 OCT	SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (NATIONAL FOUNDATION DAY)
24 MAY	BUDDHA'S BIRTHDAY	09 OCT	HANGUL PROCLAMATION DAY
25 MAY	SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (BUDDHA'S BIRTHDAY)	25 DEC	CHRISTMAS DAY

# SPECIAL PROGRAM



## **TEEN ACTIVITY PROGRAM**

WINTER ACTIVITY PROGRAM	PACKAGE FEE
1 WEEK	USD 1,890
2 WEEKS	USD 3,040
3 WEEKS	USD 4,100
4 WEEKS	USD 5,160
SUMMER ACTIVITY PROGRAM	PACKAGE FEE
1 WEEK	USD 1,890
2 WEEKS	USD 3,040
3 WEEKS	USD 4,100
4 WEEKS	USD 5,160
5 WEEKS	USD 6,220
6 WEEKS	USD 7,280
6 WEEKS	U3D 1,200

# **SEMESTER ABROAD PROGRAM**

STUDENT VISA PROGRAM	TUITION FEE
KOREAN LANGUAGE × K-CULTURE 20 WEEKS	USD 5,250
KOREAN LANGUAGE × K-POP 20 WEEKS	USD 5,250
KOREAN LANGUAGE × K-BEAUTY 20 WEEKS	USD 5,250

#### **PROGRAM START DATES**

WINTER ACTIVITY PROGRAM (5 JAI	EVERY MONDAY		
SUMMER ACTIVITY PROGRAM (29 JUN - 7 AUG)		EVERY MONDAY	
SEMESTER ABROAD PROGRAM	APPLICATION & PAYMENT	START DATE	
SPRING TERM (4 MAR - 15 MAY)	23 DECEMBER 2025	4 MARCH 2026	
SUMMER TERM (5 JUN - 13 AUG)	24 MARCH 2026	5 JUNE 2026	
AUTUMN TERM (2 SEP - 16 NOV)	23 JUNE 2026	2 SEPTEMBER 2026	
WINTER TERM (2 DEC - 12 FEB)	22 SEPTEMBER 2026	2 DECEMBER 2026	

## **HOLIDAYS 2026**

01 JAN	NEW YEAR'S DAY	03 JUN	LOCAL ELECTION DAY
16-18 FEB	LUNAR NEW YEAR'S DAY	06 JUN	MEMORIAL DAY
19-20 FEB	SCHOOL HOLIDAY	15 AUG	NATIONAL LIBERATION DAY
01 MAR	INDEPENDENCE DAY	17 AUG	SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (NATIONAL LIBERATION DAY)
02 MAR	SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (INDEPENDENCE DAY)	24-26 SEP	CHUSEOK
01 MAY	LABOR DAY	03 OCT	NATIONAL FOUNDATION DAY
05 MAY	CHILDREN'S DAY	05 OCT	SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (NATIONAL FOUNDATION DAY)
24 MAY	BUDDHA'S BIRTHDAY	09 OCT	HANGUL PROCLAMATION DAY
25 MAY	SUBSTITUTE HOLIDAY (BUDDHA'S BIRTHDAY)	25 DEC	CHRISTMAS DAY